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PRCL:0:1: 3-7-07 COA PER LINDA PATE-PHONE    JC

SALE:3:1: $.55 STAMPS

SALE:2:1: NE1/4 BLOCK 47 NE DIV CITY

SALE:1:1: NE1/4 BLOCK 47 NE DIV

HX Base Yr

412 NE MORGAN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 997 71.7336 80.34 80,099 1967 1967 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 922

BAS 184 100 184 8,131

BAS 738 100 738 32,610

UOP 18 20 4 177

UOP 64 20 13 574

UST 128 45 58 2,563

1,132 997 44,054

BAS= W3 N6 UST= N8 W16 S8 E16$ W16 UOP= N8 W8 S8 E8$W8 S28 E1
BAS= S8 E7 UOP=  S3 E6 N3 W6$ E16 N8 W23$ E26 N22$.
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1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 600

600

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3150.00 92.00 13,800.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 0.50 0.45 6,210


